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www.halfmiletiming.com
Pace HS: Pace, Florida

Meet Program - Thursday

Event  17   Girls 100 Meter Dash
7 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times
Thursday 3/20/2008 - 12:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Tate 10503 Reed, Amanda1
West Florida 11432 Fulton, Tiara2
Navarre 11464 Tolbert, Kaleigh3
Pine Forest 10159 Mays, Dacia4
Milton 09356 Chieves, Aelicia5
Pensacola 1189 Curry, Sequisha6
Pensacola Catho 11249 Reinhard, Llierin7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Choctawhatchee 09286 Williams, Tasha1
Crestview 12309 Turner, Felicia2
Crestview 09328 Colman, Morgan3
Pace 12216 Rosenstiel, Heather4
Pensacola 0972 Williams, Ariel5
Gulf Breeze 1027 Santiago, Briana6
Tate 09510 Bell, Latorria7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
South Walton 09153 Meadows, Lilly1
South Walton 10142 Dodson, Marissa2
Gulf Breeze 0919 Floyd, Morgan3
Pace 10200 Young, Shantae4
Pensacola Washi 10118 Stinson, Regis5
West Florida 09437 Wallace-Jordan, Tia6
Choctawhatchee 12271 Lewis, Marissa7

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Milton 11352 Allison, Haliey2
Escambia 09402 Swift, Christina3
Escambia 12393 Coleman, Kiah4
Pine Forest 11157 Gulley, Vanisha5
Navarre 10470 Fate, Rudi6
Pensacola Washi 12128 Patterson, Feletria7

Event  29   Girls 200 Meter Dash
7 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times
Thursday 3/20/2008 - 12:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

West Florida 11422 Cooper, Katherine1
West Florida 10416 Atkinson, Erica2
Milton 09356 Chieves, Aelicia3
Navarre 12458 Willis, Brittany4
Pace 10200 Young, Shantae5
Tate 09510 Bell, Latorria6
Crestview 12309 Turner, Felicia7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Choctawhatchee 09286 Williams, Tasha1
Choctawhatchee 09304 Goodwiin, Alexis2
Navarre 09461 Vlachos, Kayla3
Pine Forest 10170 Gould, Laporshia4
Pace 12216 Rosenstiel, Heather5
Pensacola Washi 10113 Starke, Monique6
Pensacola Catho 11248 Avery, Kaylee7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
South Walton 09132 Wiedel, Emma1
Gulf Breeze 0919 Floyd, Morgan2
Milton 10363 Montgomery, Carla3
Pine Forest 10161 Jackson, Alexis4
Escambia 12393 Coleman, Kiah5
Pensacola Catho 09258 Ferguson, Jasmine6
Gulf Breeze 0916 Halstead, Laurin7

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
South Walton 10149 Stephens, Ariel1
Tate 11488 Gibson, Danita2
Pensacola Washi 10116 Harris, Megan3
Pensacola 1282 Williams, Danielle4
Pensacola 0972 Williams, Ariel5
Crestview 11332 Colemon, Genesis6
Escambia 10376 Kane, Shannon7

Event  23   Girls 400 Meter Dash
Thursday 3/20/2008 - 2:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

Tate 11514 Taylor, Christine3
South Walton 09139 Ryan, Megan4
Tate 10513 Skinner, Elaine5

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Gulf Breeze 0910 Craven, Emily2
Choctawhatchee 10300 Hanle, Bailee3
Escambia 12401 Henriquez, Ellie4
Milton 09358 Ali, Tera5
Choctawhatchee 09301 Vinson, Ashleigh6
Gulf Breeze 098 Violette, Becca7

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Pace 10208 Riggs, Amanda1
Pensacola Washi 10113 Starke, Monique2
West Florida 10425 Hurd, Renee3
West Florida 09409 Crawford, Valarie4
Escambia 12380 Lafferty, Anna5
Milton 10354 Waitman, Joy6
Navarre 11455 Seignmartin, Sabrina7
Pace 10215 Norman, Malissa8
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Section   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  23   Girls 400 Meter Dash)
Pensacola 1168 Hiter, Keisha1
Navarre 12448 Craig, Jearim2
Crestview 11332 Colemon, Genesis3
Crestview 10314 Montalvo, Jodi4
Pine Forest 10159 Mays, Dacia5
Pensacola 1282 Williams, Danielle6
Pine Forest 10185 Dale, Kiara7
Pensacola Washi 10112 Clark, Dieldra8

Event  27   Girls 800 Meter Run
Thursday 3/20/2008 - 2:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Choctawhatchee 11287 Rodriguez, Tiana1A
Pace 11217 Henry, Ariel2A
Pensacola Catho 12240 Campbell, Marissa2B
Pensacola 1298 Fleming, Keelyn3A
Gulf Breeze 0921 Winn, Jennifer3B
Pensacola 1160 Brock, Jasmine4A
Pace 10209 Lochas, Kirsten4B
South Walton 10155 Williamson, Julie5A
Pensacola Washi 09125 Toellner, Natalie5B
Crestview 09323 Polk, Taylor6A
Milton 09357 Deininger, Harlie6B
West Florida 09433 Upshur, Bria7A
South Walton 10140 Young, Abby7B

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Choctawhatchee 11292 Dixon, Valerie1A
Milton 11336 Carr, Arianne1B
Gulf Breeze 093 Pfeifler, Jennifer2A
Tate 12520 Baxter, Ashley2B
Pine Forest 09174 Lott, Daronisha3A
Navarre 11460 Aldrich, Alexyndra3B
Escambia 11382 Helms, Kayla4A
Tate 11514 Taylor, Christine4B
Pine Forest 12172 Davison, Jobenita5A
Escambia 11377 Price, Claire5B
Navarre 12467 Keiffer, Courtney6A
Pensacola Washi 10107 Mason, Hallie6B
West Florida 09426 Sutton, Jasmine7A
Crestview 10311 Altonen, Alyssa7B

Event  19   Girls 1600 Meter Run
Thursday 3/20/2008 - 2:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Pensacola 0979 Ivanova, Kristina1A
Milton 11367 Wells, Kristen2A
South Walton 10146 Leach, Malorie2B
Pace 09210 Carson, Audrey3A
West Florida 09435 Bjorklund, Miranda3B
Pine Forest 12168 Register, Marissa4A
Choctawhatchee 11287 Rodriguez, Tiana4B
Pine Forest 12182 Reshard, Jasmine5A
West Florida 09441 Appleby, Amanda5B
Choctawhatchee 09280 McSheehy, Brooke6A
Escambia 11377 Price, Claire6B
Crestview 12330 Higdon, Crystal7A
South Walton 10155 Williamson, Julie7B

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Pensacola Washi 10107 Mason, Hallie1A
Pace 10228 Oram, Jessica1B
Crestview 10306 Day, Lauren2A
Navarre 10449 Tyler, Karlee2B
Gulf Breeze 093 Pfeifler, Jennifer3A
Milton 11336 Carr, Arianne3B
Tate 10507 Rougeau, Rebecca4A
Pensacola 1157 Dahn, Kerseh4B
Gulf Breeze 1123 Tryon, Emily5A
Navarre 11453 Beck, Mallory5B
Pensacola Catho 11250 Fricke, Macy6A
Pensacola Washi 09125 Toellner, Natalie6B
Tate 11514 Taylor, Christine7A
Pensacola Catho 11254 Long, Elizabeth7B
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Event  31   Girls 3200 Meter Run
Thursday 3/20/2008 - 2:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Pace 10228 Oram, Jessica1A
Gulf Breeze 0921 Winn, Jennifer1B
Tate 10507 Rougeau, Rebecca1C
Pine Forest 09175 Wachob, Crystal2A
Milton 11367 Wells, Kristen2B
Pine Forest 09186 Mayes, Lissette2C
Crestview 10306 Day, Lauren3A
Choctawhatchee 12273 Barbaresi, Amber3B
Pensacola 1275 Glass, Lauren3C
Gulf Breeze 1123 Tryon, Emily4A
Pace 09210 Carson, Audrey4B
Pensacola 0979 Ivanova, Kristina4C
Pensacola Catho 12268 Kowalski, Chloe5A
Navarre 10481 Cross, Kristen5B
Pensacola Washi 11109 Robert, Ashley5C
Crestview 09323 Polk, Taylor6A
South Walton 09137 Taylor, Jesse6B
Escambia 10375 Aguirre, Evelyn6C
Navarre 11473 Tourelle-Fallon,7A
Milton 11338 Mayeaux, Christine7B
Tate 11498 Trice, Sabrina7C

Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
7 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times
Thursday 3/20/2008 - 12:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Tate 10497 Boyd, Jakiaria1
Choctawhatchee 10284 Allen, Mary2
Pace 11221 Currier, Hannah3
Escambia 10389 Walton, Lauren4
West Florida 11410 Sport, Haleigh5
Navarre 09461 Vlachos, Kayla6
Gulf Breeze 1012 Fradenburg, Laura7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Tate 10486 Thompson, Ashlee1
Navarre 10454 Hart, Allison2
Milton 09362 Teran, Dominique3
Pine Forest 12160 Cooler, Kiana4
Pace 09222 Pardy, Shelby5
Milton 11346 Flakes, Anieiis6
Pensacola 1081 Brock, Abbie7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Gulf Breeze 091 Aldridge, Katie2
West Florida 10442 Frazee, Kelsey3
Pine Forest 11169 Jones, Noelle4
Escambia 11398 Kimmons, Sara5
Pensacola Catho 11263 Fritscher, Katelynn6
Pensacola 1095 Brock, Isis7

Event  25   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
7 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times
Thursday 3/20/2008 - 12:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Tate 10503 Reed, Amanda1
Pensacola Catho 11243 Emmons, Meghan2
Navarre 09461 Vlachos, Kayla3
Pine Forest 12160 Cooler, Kiana4
Pace 09222 Pardy, Shelby5
Navarre 09450 Sheets, Chantel6
South Walton 09132 Wiedel, Emma7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Crestview 10314 Montalvo, Jodi1
Pensacola 1095 Brock, Isis2
Pace 11221 Currier, Hannah3
Escambia 10389 Walton, Lauren4
Pine Forest 10158 Ricks, Donal5
Gulf Breeze 091 Aldridge, Katie6
Pensacola Catho 11239 Preisser, Whitney7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Tate 10513 Skinner, Elaine1
Gulf Breeze 1012 Fradenburg, Laura2
West Florida 10442 Frazee, Kelsey3
Escambia 11398 Kimmons, Sara4
West Florida 11410 Sport, Haleigh5
Milton 09362 Teran, Dominique6
Pensacola 1081 Brock, Abbie7
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Event  21   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
7 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times
Thursday 3/20/2008 - 12:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

AChoctawhatchee1
1) 304 Goodwiin, Alexis 09 2) 271 Lewis, Marissa 12
3) 286 Williams, Tasha 09 4) 282 Darden, Latasha 11

ACrestview2
1) 328 Colman, Morgan 09 2) 309 Turner, Felicia 12
3) 313 Husome, Sydney 11 4) 315 Maisonet, Dominique

ATate3
1) 506 Mack, Akasha 09 2) 488 Gibson, Danita 11
3) 503 Reed, Amanda 10 4) 510 Bell, Latorria 09

ANavarre4
1) 448 Craig, Jearim 12 2) 470 Fate, Rudi 10
3) 464 Tolbert, Kaleigh 11 4) 458 Willis, Brittany 12

APensacola Washin5
1) 118 Stinson, Regis 10 2) 128 Patterson, Feletria 12
3) 112 Clark, Dieldra 10 4) 100 Smith, Kirsten 12

AEscambia6
1) 385 Roberson, Nicole 12 2) 379 Day, Emerald 12
3) 390 Martin, Tayler 12 4) 393 Coleman, Kiah 12

APensacola Cathol7
1) 257 Schramm, Jamie 10 2) 258 Ferguson, Jasmine 09
3) 248 Avery, Kaylee 11 4) 267 McCluskey, Melissa 10

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
ASouth Walton1

1) 142 Dodson, Marissa 10 2) 131 Davies, Lydia 10
3) 138 Capeheart, Jasmine 10 4) 153 Meadows, Lilly 09

AMilton2
1) 363 Montgomery, Carla 10 2) 365 Dixon, Elizabeth 10
3) 352 Allison, Haliey 11 4) 356 Chieves, Aelicia 09

AWest Florida3
1) 422 Cooper, Katherine 11 2) 437 Wallace-Jordan, Tia 09
3) 416 Atkinson, Erica 10 4) 432 Fulton, Tiara 11

APine Forest4
1) 157 Gulley, Vanisha 11 2) 161 Jackson, Alexis 10
3) 170 Gould, Laporshia 10 4) 197 McMillan, Natoree 09

APace5
1) 233 Currier, Jenny 11 2) 200 Young, Shantae 10
3) 221 Currier, Hannah 11 4) 216 Rosenstiel, Heather 12

APensacola6
1) 63 Pierce, Tiaria 10 2) 89 Curry, Sequisha 11
3) 96 Yates, Tkeya 10 4) 72 Williams, Ariel 09

AGulf Breeze7
1) 6 Chavers, Meredith 09 2) 19 Floyd, Morgan 09
3) 16 Halstead, Laurin 09 4) 15 Musick, Lauren 12

Event  33   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
Thursday 3/20/2008 - 2:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

ASouth Walton2
1) 145 Smith, Natalia 09 2) 148 Register, Katherine 12
3) 149 Stephens, Ariel 10 4) 140 Young, Abby 10

ACrestview3
1) 314 Montalvo, Jodi 10 2) 311 Altonen, Alyssa 10
3) 332 Colemon, Genesis 11 4) 323 Polk, Taylor 09

APensacola Cathol4
1) 267 McCluskey, Melissa 10 2) 268 Kowalski, Chloe 12
3) 250 Fricke, Macy 11 4) 243 Emmons, Meghan 11

AMilton5
1) 358 Ali, Tera 09 2) 372 Rosier, Elizabeth 11
3) 370 Zaldana, Zayda 09 4) 354 Waitman, Joy 10

AChoctawhatchee6
1) 284 Allen, Mary 10 2) 300 Hanle, Bailee 10
3) 301 Vinson, Ashleigh 09 4) 292 Dixon, Valerie 11

ATate7
1) 517 Cox, Natalie 09 2) 486 Thompson, Ashlee 10
3) 512 Brown, Courtney 09 4) 497 Boyd, Jakiaria 10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
APace1

1) 209 Lochas, Kirsten 10 2) 222 Pardy, Shelby 09
3) 217 Henry, Ariel 11 4) 208 Riggs, Amanda 10

AWest Florida2
1) 409 Crawford, Valarie 09 2) 442 Frazee, Kelsey 10
3) 426 Sutton, Jasmine 09 4) 410 Sport, Haleigh 11

APensacola3
1) 68 Hiter, Keisha 11 2) 98 Fleming, Keelyn 12
3) 86 Yates, Tierisha 12 4) 82 Williams, Danielle 12

APine Forest4
1) 160 Cooler, Kiana 12 2) 172 Davison, Jobenita 12
3) 185 Dale, Kiara 10 4) 159 Mays, Dacia 10

ANavarre5
1) 453 Beck, Mallory 11 2) 448 Craig, Jearim 12
3) 467 Keiffer, Courtney 12 4) 458 Willis, Brittany 12

AEscambia6
1) 377 Price, Claire 11 2) 380 Lafferty, Anna 12
3) 389 Walton, Lauren 10 4) 382 Helms, Kayla 11

AGulf Breeze7
1) 10 Craven, Emily 09 2) 6 Chavers, Meredith 09
3) 15 Musick, Lauren 12 4) 16 Halstead, Laurin 09



Half-Mile Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  0:29 AM  3/19/2008  Page 5
Patriot Invitational - 3/20/2008

www.halfmiletiming.com
Pace HS: Pace, Florida

Meet Program - Thursday

Event  13   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
Thursday 3/20/2008 - 12:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

AWest Florida1A
1) 426 Sutton, Jasmine 09 2) 433 Upshur, Bria 09
3) 406 Gardner, Nadirah 10 4) 409 Crawford, Valarie 09

ASouth Walton2A
1) 155 Williamson, Julie 10 2) 139 Ryan, Megan 09
3) 146 Leach, Malorie 10 4) 137 Taylor, Jesse 09

AMilton2B
1) 357 Deininger, Harlie 09 2) 371 Lawson, Jasmine 10
3) 372 Rosier, Elizabeth 11 4) 367 Wells, Kristen 11

AGulf Breeze3A
1) 1 Aldridge, Katie 09 2) 15 Musick, Lauren 12
3) 3 Pfeifler, Jennifer 09 4) 23 Tryon, Emily 11

ACrestview3B
1) 306 Day, Lauren 10 2) 323 Polk, Taylor 09
3) 311 Altonen, Alyssa 10 4) 330 Higdon, Crystal 12

APine Forest4A
1) 172 Davison, Jobenita 12 2) 175 Wachob, Crystal 09
3) 174 Lott, Daronisha 09 4) 177 Taylor, Altelisha 11

AChoctawhatchee4B
1) 280 McSheehy, Brooke 09 2) 273 Barbaresi, Amber 12
3) 287 Rodriguez, Tiana 11 4) 292 Dixon, Valerie 11

ANavarre5A
1) 473 Tourelle-Fallon, 2) 453 Beck, Mallory 11
3) 460 Aldrich, Alexyndra 11 4) 467 Keiffer, Courtney 12

AEscambia5B
1) 381 Harris, Nicole 09 2) 375 Aguirre, Evelyn 10
3) 401 Henriquez, Ellie 12 4) 380 Lafferty, Anna 12

APensacola6A
1) 98 Fleming, Keelyn 12 2) 60 Brock, Jasmine 11
3) 86 Yates, Tierisha 12 4) 57 Dahn, Kerseh 11

APace6B
1) 210 Carson, Audrey 09 2) 209 Lochas, Kirsten 10
3) 207 Stephens, Katheryn 09 4) 227 McDaniel, Kristy 11

APensacola Cathol7A
1) 268 Kowalski, Chloe 12 2) 250 Fricke, Macy 11
3) 254 Long, Elizabeth 11 4) 267 McCluskey, Melissa 10

Event  1   Girls High Jump
Thursday 3/20/2008 - 10:00 AM

Opening Height 4'4"
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Gulf Breeze 0919 Floyd, Morgan1
Milton 10363 Montgomery, Carla2
Pace 11199 Righter, Brenda3
West Florida 10406 Gardner, Nadirah4
Escambia 09383 White, Tene5
South Walton 09137 Taylor, Jesse6
Escambia 12388 Redding, Katie7
Milton 11346 Flakes, Anieiis8
South Walton 10155 Williamson, Julie9
Crestview 10314 Montalvo, Jodi10
West Florida 10425 Hurd, Renee11
Navarre 11466 Haun, Julianne12
Tate 10497 Boyd, Jakiaria13
Gulf Breeze 1114 Eddy, Celia14
Pensacola Catho 09258 Ferguson, Jasmine15
Navarre 10470 Fate, Rudi16
Pine Forest 11187 Nixon, Mary17
Tate 11491 Kimball, Breanna18
Pine Forest 11169 Jones, Noelle19
Pensacola 1282 Williams, Danielle20

Event  3   Girls Pole Vault
Thursday 3/20/2008 - 10:00 AM

Opening Height 6'0"
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
South Walton 09145 Smith, Natalia1
Tate 11488 Gibson, Danita2
Pensacola Catho 12242 Oakes, Lindsay3
Pensacola Catho 12262 Kummer, Betsie4
West Florida 12423 Madison, Melissa5
Pensacola 1160 Brock, Jasmine6
Escambia 12394 Beren, Kelly7
Escambia 12405 Burton, Rebecca8
Pensacola 1078 Pyles, Kyanna9
Gulf Breeze 1134 Eastburn, Colleen10
Pace 10211 Foster, Heather11
Pine Forest 11162 Gibbes, Sarah12
Pace 12232 Adkinson, Allie13
Navarre 10446 Chandler, Chelsea14
Pine Forest 11163 Wyche, Lyqruisha15
Navarre 12448 Craig, Jearim16
Gulf Breeze 096 Chavers, Meredith17
South Walton 12148 Register, Katherine18



Half-Mile Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  0:29 AM  3/19/2008  Page 6
Patriot Invitational - 3/20/2008

www.halfmiletiming.com
Pace HS: Pace, Florida

Meet Program - Thursday

Event  5   Girls Long Jump
Thursday 3/20/2008 - 10:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

South Walton 10142 Dodson, Marissa1
Choctawhatchee 09301 Vinson, Ashleigh2
Tate 10497 Boyd, Jakiaria3
Pensacola Catho 11248 Avery, Kaylee4
Gulf Breeze 098 Violette, Becca5
Crestview 11332 Colemon, Genesis6
South Walton 10134 Snider, Tiffany7
Crestview 11313 Husome, Sydney8
West Florida 10406 Gardner, Nadirah9

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
West Florida 10416 Atkinson, Erica1
Navarre 11460 Aldrich, Alexyndra2
Escambia 10389 Walton, Lauren3
Pensacola 1286 Yates, Tierisha4
Tate 10492 Black, Labiya5
Pensacola Washi 12128 Patterson, Feletria6
Choctawhatchee 10300 Hanle, Bailee7
Milton 10354 Waitman, Joy8
Pace 10200 Young, Shantae9

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Escambia 11382 Helms, Kayla1
Gulf Breeze 1027 Santiago, Briana2
Pensacola Catho 10267 McCluskey, Melissa3
Pensacola 0972 Williams, Ariel4
Navarre 10470 Fate, Rudi5
Milton 09356 Chieves, Aelicia6
Pine Forest 11187 Nixon, Mary7
Pine Forest 11169 Jones, Noelle8
Pensacola Washi 10118 Stinson, Regis9

Event  7   Girls Triple Jump
Thursday 3/20/2008 - 10:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Choctawhatchee 11298 Hanle, Kaysie1
Tate 11499 Johnson, Blair2
South Walton 09145 Smith, Natalia3
Escambia 09402 Swift, Christina4
South Walton 10134 Snider, Tiffany5
Crestview 11313 Husome, Sydney6
Escambia 10376 Kane, Shannon7
Choctawhatchee 11282 Darden, Latasha8
Tate 10486 Thompson, Ashlee9
West Florida 09409 Crawford, Valarie10
Pace 09222 Pardy, Shelby11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Milton 10363 Montgomery, Carla1
Navarre 10476 Weidenhamer, Macy2
Pensacola 1096 Yates, Tkeya3
West Florida 09426 Sutton, Jasmine4
Pine Forest 11176 Burgess, Debroha5
Pensacola 1165 Joiner, Sara6
Gulf Breeze 1027 Santiago, Briana7
Navarre 12458 Willis, Brittany8
Pine Forest 11187 Nixon, Mary9
Pensacola Washi 10118 Stinson, Regis10
Gulf Breeze 1215 Musick, Lauren11

Event  11   Girls Shot Put
Thursday 3/20/2008 - 10:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Choctawhatchee 09296 Jones, Jasmine1
Choctawhatchee 10289 Duenas, Indigo2
Pensacola Washi 12120 Jones, Rhonda3
Pensacola Catho 09258 Ferguson, Jasmine4
Crestview 10329 Siler, Kayla5
Pensacola 1067 Jones, Taniqua6
Pensacola 1259 Fleming, Kerstin7
Pensacola Catho 12244 Robison, Reagan8
Escambia 09397 Upshur, Britney9
Crestview 12322 Wooden, Teah10
Tate 12494 Hodge, Antonia11
Pace 12219 Arrant, Jessica12
Tate 09512 Brown, Courtney13
South Walton 10138 Capeheart, Jasmine14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Navarre 12484 Wilson, Aneshia1
Navarre 11451 Moore, Bailey2
Milton 12368 Gooden, Rakecia3
West Florida 11414 Hicks, Regina4
West Florida 12411 Simmons, Deardra5
Pace 11213 Jones, Johanna6
South Walton 10134 Snider, Tiffany7
Pensacola Washi 12100 Smith, Kirsten8
Gulf Breeze 095 Bertelli, Gina9
Milton 11340 Oubre, Breanna10
Pine Forest 09166 Gould, Mykeyla11
Escambia 12374 Johnson, Latifah12
Pine Forest 10179 Parker, T'Keya13
Gulf Breeze 1133 Bass, Tobie14
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Event  9   Girls Discus Throw
Thursday 3/20/2008 - 10:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Pensacola Catho 12265 Cancellare, Katie1
Choctawhatchee 10283 Malone, Branita2
Pensacola Washi 12124 Wyer, Jasmine3
Pensacola Washi 12120 Jones, Rhonda4
Crestview 10329 Siler, Kayla5
Pace 10220 Smith, Jordan6
Pensacola 1180 Jones, Breanna7
Pace 09203 Moran, Loren8
Tate 12489 Skinner, Jasmin9
Crestview 12322 Wooden, Teah10
Escambia 12374 Johnson, Latifah11
Navarre 11451 Moore, Bailey12
Pensacola Catho 12244 Robison, Reagan13
Tate 12494 Hodge, Antonia14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
South Walton 10138 Capeheart, Jasmine1
West Florida 11414 Hicks, Regina2
Milton 12341 Barnes, Raushandra3
Milton 12347 Pastucha, Meredith4
Choctawhatchee 09304 Goodwiin, Alexis5
South Walton 10134 Snider, Tiffany6
Escambia 11387 Davis, Britney7
Pensacola 1191 Qualls, Mekiala8
Navarre 12484 Wilson, Aneshia9
Pine Forest 10179 Parker, T'Keya10
West Florida 12411 Simmons, Deardra11
Pine Forest 11169 Jones, Noelle12
Gulf Breeze 095 Bertelli, Gina13
Gulf Breeze 1133 Bass, Tobie14

Event  18   Boys 100 Meter Dash
7 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times
Thursday 3/20/2008 - 12:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Niceville 1048 Palmer, Arnold1
Pine Forest 11178 Nichols, Jordan2
Pensacola Catho 09241 Sumler, Marquis3
Pace 12204 Hawkins, Riley4
West Florida 12444 Berryman, Justin5
Tate 11519 Blackmon, Jeremy6
Navarre 12483 Hostler, Joshua7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Pensacola Washi 11105 Hendrieth, Milton1
Escambia 11399 Funderburk, Rodney2
Tate 09522 Purifoy, Loucheiz3
Pace 11223 Bouson, Tyler4
Pensacola 1073 Kenyon, Martin5
Pine Forest 11190 Nixon, Joshua6
Choctawhatchee 12295 Darden, Thomas7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
South Walton 10135 Smith, Dennis1
Gulf Breeze 1225 Williams, Tyler2
Milton 11333 Robert, Hines3
Crestview 10324 Johnson, Alton4
Choctawhatchee 11302 Robinson, Lekeefe5
Pensacola Catho 11260 Weathers, Tony6
Navarre 10468 Allen, Tre'Von7

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
South Walton 11151 Stewart, Kyle1
Gulf Breeze 1032 Humpries, Nick2
Pensacola Washi 12115 Legg, Demond3
Pensacola 1294 Johnathon, Sherman4
Milton 12360 Dustin, Land5
West Florida 12427 Jackson, Anthony6
Niceville 1152 Thorpe, Eric7

Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash
7 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times
Thursday 3/20/2008 - 12:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Gulf Breeze 1225 Williams, Tyler1
Milton 11333 Robert, Hines2
Pine Forest 10184 Stutts, Kendall3
Pensacola Washi 12110 Green, Ladarius4
Choctawhatchee 11302 Robinson, Lekeefe5
Escambia 10378 Williams, Patrick6
Gulf Breeze 1020 Whidby, Austin7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Crestview 10324 Johnson, Alton1
Tate 11519 Blackmon, Jeremy2
Pace 12226 Retherford, Dustin3
Pace 11223 Bouson, Tyler4
West Florida 09429 Etheredge, Michael5
Navarre 10482 Pettus, Michael6
Pensacola 1071 Jabari, Long7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Tate 09504 Dees, Joshua1
West Florida 12444 Berryman, Justin2
Pensacola Catho 09241 Sumler, Marquis3
Milton 12343 Brandon, Gibson4
Pine Forest 11190 Nixon, Joshua5
Escambia 10384 Grimsley, Jonavian6
Choctawhatchee 12297 Jackson, Camery7
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Heat   4 of  4   Prelims...(Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash)
South Walton 10152 Striedel, D.J.1
Niceville 1037 Hansen, Tanner2
Pensacola 1174 Maurice, Newberry3
Pensacola Washi 12115 Legg, Demond4
Niceville 1152 Thorpe, Eric5
Navarre 11472 Sparks, Timothy6
Pensacola Catho 11238 White, La'Jarold7

Event  24   Boys 400 Meter Dash
Thursday 3/20/2008 - 2:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

South Walton 09130 Lanasa, Tristan2
Crestview 10318 Hamlin, Carter3
Pace 11237 Tafuri, Nic4
Pensacola 1262 Juan, Matos5
Crestview 10319 Dorsey, Donquel6
South Walton 10147 Towne, Ian7

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Niceville 0939 Kressin, Bobby1
Pine Forest 10164 Johnson, Tyson2
Choctawhatchee 12288 Thomas, Torey3
Pensacola Washi 11126 Edwards, Jesse4
Gulf Breeze 1217 Eskridge, Andy5
Milton 10349 Devon, Grimm6
Navarre 10478 Barnes, Jordan7
Pace 11231 Holstein, T.P.8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Niceville 1037 Hansen, Tanner1
Milton 11361 Eric, Hudson2
Escambia 12392 Wheeler, Kenneth3
Pensacola Catho 11259 Bolton, Tahj4
Choctawhatchee 12293 Neely, Trey5
Tate 11487 Fritz, Trevor6
Pine Forest 11178 Nichols, Jordan7
Pensacola Catho 10246 Brown, Corey8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Pensacola Washi 12102 Hill, Karl1
Pensacola 1064 Bess, DeVonte2
West Florida 09429 Etheredge, Michael3
Gulf Breeze 1126 Grooms, Samuel4
West Florida 12434 McElroy, Andre5
Tate 12485 Johnson, Derick6
Navarre 12469 Day, Chase7
Escambia 11396 Turner, Jamie8

Event  28   Boys 800 Meter Run
Thursday 3/20/2008 - 2:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Crestview 10305 Brown, Dylan1A
South Walton 11154 Young, Howard1B
Pensacola 1084 Justin, Pugh2A
South Walton 09130 Lanasa, Tristan2B
Niceville 1140 Foxhall, Trent3A
Pensacola Catho 09247 Ricketts, AJ3B
Pensacola Catho 09251 Reynolds, Chas4A
Crestview 11327 Tillman, Dylan4B
Escambia 10386 Vanstratten, Taylor4C
West Florida 09439 Neal, Aaron5A
Niceville 0942 Fralix, Cullen5B
Pace 10236 Taylor, Brian6A
Milton 12335 Austin, Baker6B
Pace 10218 Craver, Colin7A
Tate 10496 Baxter, Wylie7B

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Choctawhatchee 11281 Sinkey, Mike1A
Milton 11351 Jeremy, Wilson1B
Gulf Breeze 1230 Thomas, Will2A
Choctawhatchee 09278 Herrera, Alec2B
Pensacola Washi 12129 Larson, Eric3A
Pine Forest 11167 Fuller, George3B
Navarre 12479 Boykin, Hamilton4A
Tate 12501 Bright, Terry4B
West Florida 12434 McElroy, Andre5A
Pine Forest 12165 Anderson, Zach5B
Navarre 12452 Boykin, Hunter6A
Pensacola Washi 12122 Norwood, Joshua6B
Escambia 11400 Brandenburg, Joseph7A
Gulf Breeze 1229 Gibble, Tommy7B

Event  20   Boys 1600 Meter Run
Thursday 3/20/2008 - 2:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Pace 11206 Keebler, Tim1A
South Walton 10150 Sielhan, Carlton1B
Niceville 0951 Riggs, Jason2A
Tate 11502 Neely, Jeffrey2B
Niceville 0938 Schreck, Curtis3A
Escambia 10391 Goforth, Adam3B
Escambia 11403 Khamiss, Dallas4A
West Florida 09421 Fritz, Phillip4B
Pensacola Catho 09261 Kowalski, Roman5A
Crestview 09320 Hail, Kyle5B
Pace 10205 Labombard, Ryan6A
Milton 10359 Steven, McDonal6B
Pensacola 1297 Ben, VanDerLike7A
Tate 12523 Malarik, Jacob7B
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Meet Program - Thursday

Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  20   Boys 1600 Meter Run)
Pine Forest 12165 Anderson, Zach1A
Choctawhatchee 11290 Anderson, Craig1B
Gulf Breeze 1230 Thomas, Will2A
Crestview 10321 Gourlie, Jacob2B
Pensacola Washi 12121 Whitman, Kenny3A
West Florida 12440 Bowman, Tyler3B
Pensacola Washi 12129 Larson, Eric4A
Pine Forest 09171 Dalton, Dominic4B
Navarre 12452 Boykin, Hunter5A
Pensacola Catho 10252 Humphreys, Kenny5B
Navarre 11474 Boston, Zakaria6A
Milton 12334 Viau, Mark6B
Gulf Breeze 0935 Wilson, Abraham7A
Choctawhatchee 12303 Elkins, Chris7B

Event  32   Boys 3200 Meter Run
Thursday 3/20/2008 - 2:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

West Florida 12440 Bowman, Tyler1A
Navarre 12459 Longhenry, Dustin1B
Choctawhatchee 09278 Herrera, Alec1C
Pensacola Catho 11255 Cuevas, Jake2A
Niceville 1141 Livingston, Max2B
Crestview 09308 Shefflar, Blake2C
Tate 11511 Fugett, Ryan2D
Pensacola Washi 09106 Fricke, Peter3A
Escambia 10391 Goforth, Adam3B
Niceville 0953 Lacombe, Patrick3C
West Florida 09421 Fritz, Phillip3D
Pensacola Washi 12129 Larson, Eric4A
Milton 12334 Viau, Mark4B
Gulf Breeze 1213 Lee, Dylan4C
Pace 11206 Keebler, Tim4D
Navarre 11474 Boston, Zakaria5A
Gulf Breeze 1111 Thomas, Davis5B
Crestview 10321 Gourlie, Jacob5C
Milton 09345 James, Pool5D
Pine Forest 11193 Davis, Donald6A
Choctawhatchee 12303 Elkins, Chris6B
Pace 10205 Labombard, Ryan6C
Tate 12493 Camp, Ryan6D
Escambia 11403 Khamiss, Dallas7A
Pine Forest 09171 Dalton, Dominic7B
Pensacola Catho 10266 MacNeil, Trevor7C

Event  16   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
7 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times
Thursday 3/20/2008 - 12:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Pace 10212 Jefferson, Devante2
Pensacola 1287 Ernesto, Ramos3
West Florida 12413 Reynolds, Tony4
Navarre 12471 Proctor, Michael5
Pace 11229 Stoughton, Keenan6
Choctawhatchee 11269 Lawson, DeVonte7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Tate 10505 Brooks, Yetez2
South Walton 09141 Sanders, Chris3
Pensacola Washi 12127 Ellick, Jonathan4
Pensacola Washi 10108 Lyles, Brandon5
Crestview 10317 Arnold, J.T.6
Milton 09342 Damon, Hopkins7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Crestview 12316 Peacock, Johnny2
West Florida 11418 Santana, Angel3
Navarre 12456 Nicdao, Joshua4
Gulf Breeze 1236 Williams, Stewart5
Tate 12500 Meredith, Zach6
Milton 09350 Matthew, Nunn7

Event  26   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
7 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times
Thursday 3/20/2008 - 12:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Choctawhatchee 11270 Yoo, Je Hong2
West Florida 11418 Santana, Angel3
West Florida 12413 Reynolds, Tony4
Escambia 11373 Johnson, Samuel5
Crestview 10317 Arnold, J.T.6

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Niceville 0950 Morris, LaDon2
Pensacola Washi 12127 Ellick, Jonathan3
Navarre 12456 Nicdao, Joshua4
Navarre 12471 Proctor, Michael5
Pace 11229 Stoughton, Keenan6
South Walton 09141 Sanders, Chris7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Crestview 12316 Peacock, Johnny2
Tate 12500 Meredith, Zach3
Gulf Breeze 1236 Williams, Stewart4
Pensacola 1092 Williams, Jarell5
Niceville 1144 Nardo, Alan6
Choctawhatchee 10294 Gray, Conner7
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Meet Program - Thursday

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims...(Event  26   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles)
Milton 11353 Derrick, Alexander2
Pace 10212 Jefferson, Devante3
Pensacola Washi 10108 Lyles, Brandon4
Pensacola 1287 Ernesto, Ramos5
Pine Forest 11198 Carter, Chris6
Milton 10366 Jacob, Hellar7

Event  22   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
7 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times
Thursday 3/20/2008 - 12:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

AGulf Breeze1
1) 36 Williams, Stewart 12 2) 20 Whidby, Austin 10
3) 32 Humpries, Nick 10 4) 25 Williams, Tyler 12

ATate2
1) 518 Jones, Sherman 09 2) 508 Stanley, Deon 12
3) 519 Blackmon, Jeremy 11 4) 522 Purifoy, Loucheiz 09

AWest Florida3
1) 431 Shanks, Andre 11 2) 427 Jackson, Anthony 12
3) 412 Orr, Jacob 12 4) 444 Berryman, Justin 12

APace4
1) 223 Bouson, Tyler 11 2) 201 Scott, Travis 11
3) 226 Retherford, Dustin 12 4) 204 Hawkins, Riley 12

APine Forest5
1) 178 Nichols, Jordan 11 2) 192 Royster, Terance 11
3) 184 Stutts, Kendall 10 4) 190 Nixon, Joshua 11

AChoctawhatchee6
1) 297 Jackson, Camery 12 2) 291 Roebuck, Phillip 11
3) 274 Gray, Freddie 11 4) 302 Robinson, Lekeefe 11

ACrestview7
1) 324 Johnson, Alton 10 2) 307 Briley, Chris 11
3) 326 English, Bobby 12 4) 316 Peacock, Johnny 12

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
ASouth Walton1

1) 135 Smith, Dennis 10 2) 136 Stewart, Keith 09
3) 152 Striedel, D.J. 10 4) 151 Stewart, Kyle 11

ANiceville2
1) 43 Crane, Trevor 10 2) 37 Hansen, Tanner 10
3) 48 Palmer, Arnold 10 4) 50 Morris, LaDon 09

APensacola3
1) 74 Maurice, Newberry 11 2) 94 Johnathon, Sherman 12
3) 76 Latorris, Newberry 10 4) 73 Kenyon, Martin 10

APensacola Washin4
1) 110 Green, Ladarius 12 2) 115 Legg, Demond 12
3) 127 Ellick, Jonathan 12 4) 105 Hendrieth, Milton 11

APensacola Cathol5
1) 259 Bolton, Tahj 11 2) 246 Brown, Corey 10
3) 260 Weathers, Tony 11 4) 241 Sumler, Marquis 09

AMilton6
1) 343 Brandon, Gibson 12 2) 360 Dustin, Land 12
3) 361 Eric, Hudson 11 4) 333 Robert, Hines 11

ANavarre7
1) 468 Allen, Tre'Von 10 2) 482 Pettus, Michael 10
3) 472 Sparks, Timothy 11 4) 483 Hostler, Joshua 12

Event  34   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
Thursday 3/20/2008 - 2:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

ACrestview1
1) 319 Dorsey, Donquel 10 2) 326 English, Bobby 12
3) 318 Hamlin, Carter 10 4) 331 Wood, John 11

ANiceville2
1) 45 Dickerson, Chris 10 2) 50 Morris, LaDon 09
3) 42 Fralix, Cullen 09 4) 47 Fleischmann, Jeremy 09

APensacola3
1) 92 Williams, Jarell 10 2) 76 Latorris, Newberry 10
3) 70 Alexander, Black 10 4) 64 Bess, DeVonte 10

AEscambia4
1) 400 Brandenburg, Joseph 11 2) 392 Wheeler, Kenneth 12
3) 386 Vanstratten, Taylor 10 4) 396 Turner, Jamie 11

AChoctawhatchee5
1) 293 Neely, Trey 12 2) 288 Thomas, Torey 12
3) 276 Cantu, Dominic 09 4) 291 Roebuck, Phillip 11

ATate6
1) 521 Richburg, Edwin 10 2) 487 Fritz, Trevor 11
3) 501 Bright, Terry 12 4) 485 Johnson, Derick 12

AMilton7
1) 349 Devon, Grimm 10 2) 351 Jeremy, Wilson 11
3) 361 Eric, Hudson 11 4) 364 Jarren, Smith 09
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Meet Program - Thursday

Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  34   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay)
AGulf Breeze1

1) 29 Gibble, Tommy 12 2) 17 Eskridge, Andy 12
3) 26 Grooms, Samuel 11 4) 22 Harris, Grant 10

APensacola Cathol2
1) 259 Bolton, Tahj 11 2) 246 Brown, Corey 10
3) 256 Padin, Manuel 12 4) 261 Kowalski, Roman 09

ASouth Walton3
1) 147 Towne, Ian 10 2) 130 Lanasa, Tristan 09
3) 150 Sielhan, Carlton 10 4) 154 Young, Howard 11

ANavarre4
1) 472 Sparks, Timothy 11 2) 456 Nicdao, Joshua 12
3) 479 Boykin, Hamilton 12 4) 469 Day, Chase 12

AWest Florida5
1) 418 Santana, Angel 11 2) 429 Etheredge, Michael 09
3) 434 McElroy, Andre 12 4) 413 Reynolds, Tony 12

APensacola Washin6
1) 108 Lyles, Brandon 10 2) 103 Means, Demarcus 10
3) 102 Hill, Karl 12 4) 126 Edwards, Jesse 11

APine Forest7
1) 184 Stutts, Kendall 10 2) 164 Johnson, Tyson 10
3) 167 Fuller, George 11 4) 188 Gladdney, Anthony 12

Event  14   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
Thursday 3/20/2008 - 12:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

ACrestview1A
1) 305 Brown, Dylan 10 2) 327 Tillman, Dylan 11
3) 320 Hail, Kyle 09 4) 321 Gourlie, Jacob 10

AWest Florida1B
1) 438 Guice, Trey 10 2) 439 Neal, Aaron 09
3) 436 Morris-Webb, Zak 11 4) 408 Powell, Oren 11

ASouth Walton2A
1) 147 Towne, Ian 10 2) 150 Sielhan, Carlton 10
3) 130 Lanasa, Tristan 09 4) 154 Young, Howard 11

APace2B
1) 218 Craver, Colin 10 2) 205 Labombard, Ryan 10
3) 214 Batterton, Matt 10 4) 236 Taylor, Brian 10

APine Forest3A
1) 171 Dalton, Dominic 09 2) 167 Fuller, George 11
3) 193 Davis, Donald 11 4) 165 Anderson, Zach 12

AMilton3B
1) 334 Viau, Mark 12 2) 351 Jeremy, Wilson 11
3) 349 Devon, Grimm 10 4) 335 Austin, Baker 12

ANavarre4A
1) 474 Boston, Zakaria 11 2) 479 Boykin, Hamilton 12
3) 452 Boykin, Hunter 12 4) 469 Day, Chase 12

ANiceville4B
1) 40 Foxhall, Trent 11 2) 38 Schreck, Curtis 09
3) 53 Lacombe, Patrick 09 4) 47 Fleischmann, Jeremy 09

ATate4C
1) 501 Bright, Terry 12 2) 502 Neely, Jeffrey 11
3) 496 Baxter, Wylie 10 4) 523 Malarik, Jacob 12

AGulf Breeze5A
1) 30 Thomas, Will 12 2) 26 Grooms, Samuel 11
3) 29 Gibble, Tommy 12 4) 2 Mason, Kurt 12

AChoctawhatchee5B
1) 272 Maney, Tim 09 2) 275 Taylor, Jordan 11
3) 278 Herrera, Alec 09 4) 281 Sinkey, Mike 11

APensacola Washin6A
1) 123 Arnold, Thomas 09 2) 114 Bordelon, Ian 09
3) 121 Whitman, Kenny 12 4) 99 Harper, Daniel 10

AEscambia6B
1) 386 Vanstratten, Taylor 10 2) 392 Wheeler, Kenneth 12
3) 395 Kimmons, Jessie 09 4) 400 Brandenburg, Joseph 11

APensacola Cathol7A
1) 255 Cuevas, Jake 11 2) 252 Humphreys, Kenny 10
3) 261 Kowalski, Roman 09 4) 246 Brown, Corey 10

APensacola7B
1) 84 Justin, Pugh 10 2) 77 Williams, Curtis 11
3) 83 Michael, Jefferson 10 4) 97 Ben, VanDerLike 12
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Event  2   Boys High Jump
Thursday 3/20/2008 - 10:00 AM

Opening Height 5'4"
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
West Florida 09445 Thortan, Kelby1
South Walton 11151 Stewart, Kyle2
Pace 09202 Colvin, Keith3
South Walton 10152 Striedel, D.J.4
Crestview 11307 Briley, Chris5
Crestview 10325 Pickett, Chris6
Pensacola 1255 Jamid, Morrell7
West Florida 11430 Taylor, Jarfri8
Pensacola 1166 Cedrick, Montgomery9
Milton 11361 Eric, Hudson10
Milton 11353 Derrick, Alexander11
Pace 09234 Lewis, Zach12
Pine Forest 11189 Broadnax, Jessie13
Pensacola Catho 11238 White, La'Jarold14
Pensacola Washi 12117 Myers, Henry15
Niceville 0939 Kressin, Bobby16
Niceville 1149 Tinker, Javon17
Tate 09522 Purifoy, Loucheiz18
Pensacola Catho 11260 Weathers, Tony19
Pine Forest 11180 Pfrimmer, Blake20
Gulf Breeze 1224 Shreves, Brian21
Navarre 12475 Bryan, Jett22
Pensacola Washi 12110 Green, Ladarius23
Choctawhatchee 11269 Lawson, DeVonte24
Tate 10521 Richburg, Edwin25
Gulf Breeze 1118 Clements, Dustin26
Navarre 12480 White, Shad27
Choctawhatchee 11277 Williams, Trent28

Event  4   Boys Pole Vault
Thursday 3/20/2008 - 10:00 AM

Opening Height 9'0"
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Pine Forest 10173 Ward, Troy1
Pine Forest 12156 Smith, Grant2
Pensacola 1156 Alvon, Colston3
Pace 11231 Holstein, T.P.4
South Walton 10147 Towne, Ian5
Navarre 12471 Proctor, Michael6
Pace 11235 Lipford, Ian7
Pensacola Catho 10253 Klepac, Steven8
Pensacola Catho 09251 Reynolds, Chas9
South Walton 10135 Smith, Dennis10
Navarre 11447 Febus, Vini11
Pensacola Washi 12101 Paedae, Mike12
Pensacola Washi 11104 Alidor, Erik13
Gulf Breeze 1231 Thompson, Sean14
Gulf Breeze 114 Permenter, Zack15

Event  6   Boys Long Jump
Thursday 3/20/2008 - 10:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Crestview 10325 Pickett, Chris1
Pine Forest 12181 Myers, Bryant2
Niceville 1043 Crane, Trevor3
Pensacola Catho 09264 McGovern, John4
South Walton 09141 Sanders, Chris5
Gulf Breeze 1032 Humpries, Nick6
West Florida 11431 Shanks, Andre7
Navarre 11465 Neris, Antonio8
West Florida 12444 Berryman, Justin9
Pensacola Washi 12102 Hill, Karl10
Pine Forest 10196 Johnson, Isiah11
Crestview 11307 Briley, Chris12
Escambia 11396 Turner, Jamie13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Navarre 12457 Stamm, Eric1
Pace 11201 Scott, Travis2
Pensacola Washi 10111 Brown, Thaddeus3
Gulf Breeze 097 Ratte, Justin4
Choctawhatchee 11277 Williams, Trent5
Tate 11509 Stinson, Pierre6
Pensacola 1269 Eric, Herbert7
Pace 11223 Bouson, Tyler8
Milton 12360 Dustin, Land9
Milton 12343 Brandon, Gibson10
Pensacola 1073 Kenyon, Martin11
Tate 09522 Purifoy, Loucheiz12
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Event  8   Boys Triple Jump
Thursday 3/20/2008 - 10:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Niceville 1043 Crane, Trevor1
Choctawhatchee 11274 Gray, Freddie2
Crestview 11307 Briley, Chris3
West Florida 11431 Shanks, Andre4
Pensacola 1269 Eric, Herbert5
West Florida 09420 Greene, Mike6
Tate 10515 Barnsdale, Reginald7
Gulf Breeze 097 Ratte, Justin8
Crestview 12316 Peacock, Johnny9
Gulf Breeze 1032 Humpries, Nick10
Milton 11333 Robert, Hines11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Pine Forest 10196 Johnson, Isiah1
Pine Forest 12181 Myers, Bryant2
Tate 10521 Richburg, Edwin3
Pensacola Washi 12102 Hill, Karl4
Navarre 12456 Nicdao, Joshua5
Choctawhatchee 12288 Thomas, Torey6
Pensacola 0988 Larry, Davis7
Milton 12343 Brandon, Gibson8
Navarre 11465 Neris, Antonio9
Pace 12204 Hawkins, Riley10
Pensacola Washi 12110 Green, Ladarius11

Event  12   Boys Shot Put
Thursday 3/20/2008 - 10:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Pensacola Catho 09264 McGovern, John1
Choctawhatchee 12279 Washington, Reggie2
Choctawhatchee 11285 Boles, Allan3
South Walton 09133 Carroll, Alex4
Pine Forest 11183 Utter, Nick5
Pine Forest 11191 Keenen, Nathon6
Gulf Breeze 0928 Kupris, Colin7
Crestview 11310 Robbins, Darius8
Pensacola 1054 Jonathon, Smith9
Pace 10224 Nichols, Tanner10
South Walton 10143 Tidwell, Charlie11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
West Florida 09445 Thortan, Kelby1
Milton 11348 Robert, Lynn2
Milton 12360 Dustin, Land3
Pace 09225 Spann, Kaleb4
Navarre 12463 Coakley, James5
West Florida 11424 Lake, Henry6
Crestview 12312 Sanders, Matthew7
Pensacola Catho 11245 Evans, Nigel8
Navarre 12462 Tucker, Ryan9
Tate 12490 Ward, Randall10
Pensacola 1285 Thomas, Jared11

Event  10   Boys Discus Throw
Thursday 3/20/2008 - 10:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Choctawhatchee 11285 Boles, Allan1
Choctawhatchee 12279 Washington, Reggie2
Pine Forest 11195 Golston, Van3
South Walton 09144 Wiscomb, Sam4
Pine Forest 10194 Lucas, Louis5
Crestview 11310 Robbins, Darius6
Pensacola Catho 11245 Evans, Nigel7
West Florida 11428 Howtan, Marcus8
Escambia 10404 Braddock, Brandon9
Pensacola 1054 Jonathon, Smith10
Pace 09230 McEltratth, Isiah11
Tate 12516 Drexler, Jason12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Pace 10224 Nichols, Tanner1
South Walton 10143 Tidwell, Charlie2
Tate 12490 Ward, Randall3
West Florida 12415 Gay, Brandon4
Milton 11344 Travis, Larson5
Pensacola Catho 12256 Padin, Manuel6
Crestview 12312 Sanders, Matthew7
Milton 11348 Robert, Lynn8
Navarre 12475 Bryan, Jett9
Navarre 12477 Torres, Gabriel10
Pensacola 1285 Thomas, Jared11


